OPTICAL SYSTEMS DESIGN PTY LTD   7/1 Vuko Pl. Warriewood  N.S.W.  Australia 2102
Telephone: + 61 2 9913 8540 Fax: +61 2 9913 8735  Website: www.osd.com.au   E-mail: sales@osd.com.au 1
DIGITAL SINGLE CHANNEL VIDEO/AUDIO/DATA MODEMS
OSD8810 DIGITAL MICRO VIDEO TRANSMITTER
APPLICATIONS
▲ Surveillance links up to over 100km
▲ Industrial process monitoring
▲ Safe city CCTV system video transmission

available
TYPICAL APPLICATION DESIGN
ORDERING INFORMATION
OSD8810 Digital Micro Video Transmitter Module
Option A Two Audio Channels
V
1
1 video
OSD8810 or OSD8815T
1 video
1 video
up to 14 OSD8865
plugged into one OSD370
3 video output
per OSD8865 card
3 fibers per
OSD8865 card
OSD8810 or OSD8815T
OSD8810 or OSD8815T
Specifications contained herein are correct at the time of printing. We reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.
2
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
Input Impedance  75Ω
Input Level 1Vpp nominal
Bandwidth 5Hz to 10MHz + 1, -3dB
Weighted Video Signal to Noise Ratio >65dB when operating with the OSD8815R or OSD8865
Weighted Video SNR with Audio Option >63dB when operating with the OSD8815R or OSD8865
Differential Gain <0.7%
Differential Phase <0.7°
Video Connector BNC plug